
Anamosa Invitational
JV Boys - 5K Boys           Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            2    3    6    9   21   26   33   =  41      20:06      1:41
    2   Monticello                     1    5   10   14   15   18   27   =  45      20:07      1:46
    3   Solon                          4    7   11   29   35   41   44   =  86      20:49      2:59
    4   Cedar Rapids-Jefferson         8   17   19   20   23   28   31   =  87      20:54      1:42
    5   Assumption-Davenport          12   13   24   30   37   39        = 116      21:30      2:05
    6   Tipton                        16   25   32   38   40   42   48   = 151      22:03      1:59
    7   Marquette Catholic-Bellevue   22   34   36   49   50   52        = 191      23:33      4:13
    8   Central Clinton-DeWitt        43   45   46   47   51   53        = 232      24:50      4:08

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zach Holmes                  SO    Monticello                        19:00      6:07
      2       2   Jake Leopold                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:35      6:18
      3       3   Chandler Dolan               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:36      6:18
      4       4   Keegan Hess                  SO    Solon                             19:36      6:18
      5       5   Dalton Husmann               SO    Monticello                        19:40      6:20
      6       6   Jacob Feldman                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:41      6:20
      7       7   Keegan Paisley               JR    Solon                             19:41      6:20
      8       8   Matt Swenson                 SR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            19:47      6:22
      9       9   Jeremy Krogmann              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:18      6:32
     10      10   Treyton Hanssen              SO    Monticello                        20:19      6:32
     11      11   Adam Smith                   FR    Solon                             20:20      6:32
     12      12   Chase Brandt                 FR    Assumption-Davenport              20:37      6:38
     13      13   Kevin Hutchinson             SO    Assumption-Davenport              20:40      6:39
     14      14   Justin Dirks                 JR    Monticello                        20:47      6:41
     15      15   Jacob Bergman                SO    Monticello                        20:47      6:41
     16      16   Alyn Redlinger               SR    Tipton                            20:54      6:43
     17      17   Dylan Pady                   JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            20:54      6:43
     18      18   Tyler Hospodarsky            FR    Monticello                        21:02      6:46
     19      19   Carter Berger                SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            21:03      6:46
     20      20   Dustin Hager                 JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            21:16      6:50
     21      21   Charlie Bootsmiler           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:17      6:51
     22      22   Michael Peters               JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       21:22      6:52
     23      23   Jake Hensel                  JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            21:30      6:55
     24      24   Jared Grubbs                 FR    Assumption-Davenport              21:32      6:55
     25      25   Tyler Hatland                SR    Tipton                            21:35      6:56
     26      26   Joe Timm                     SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:35      6:57
     27      27   Tyler Boheman                FR    Monticello                        21:44      6:59
     28      28   Barrett Wise                 SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            21:44      6:59
     29           Garrett Nietert              SO    Monticello                        21:47      7:00
     30      29   Walker Sea                   SO    Solon                             21:52      7:02
     31      30   Loren Rosas                  SR    Assumption-Davenport              21:56      7:03
     32           Ty Leibold                   JR    Monticello                        21:57      7:04
     33           Noah Steiner                 SO    Monticello                        22:00      7:05
     34      31   Brenden Baker                SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            22:04      7:06
     35      32   Sam Bierman                  FR    Tipton                            22:04      7:06
     36           Kyle Manternach              FR    Monticello                        22:12      7:08
     37           Ryan Holub                   SO    Monticello                        22:26      7:13
     38      33   Tyler Kranig                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:32      7:15
     39      34   Tanner Sieverding            SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       22:33      7:15
     40      35   Sam Lovan                    JR    Solon                             22:36      7:16
     41      36   Zach Kettmann                SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       22:39      7:17
     42           Tyler Fowler                 SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            22:40      7:17
     43      37   Ben Mallon                   FR    Assumption-Davenport              22:43      7:18
     44           Jacob Lindauer               FR    Monticello                        22:47      7:20
     45           Logan Bragg                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:50      7:21
     46      38   Alek Comstock                SO    Tipton                            22:50      7:21
     47      39   Kyle Gengler                 SO    Assumption-Davenport              22:51      7:21
     48           Aleck Krob                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:51      7:21
     49      40   Jesse Beranek                SR    Tipton                            22:53      7:22
     50           Nat Klein                    SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:00      7:24
     51           Jacob Zirkelbach             SR    Monticello                        23:01      7:24
     52           Sam Krapfl                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:01      7:24
     53      41   Louis Gnida                  JR    Solon                             23:08      7:27
     54           Kyle Folken                  SO    Monticello                        23:09      7:27
     55      42   Manny Stegall                SO    Tipton                            23:27      7:33
     56      43   Eric Schoel                  FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            23:29      7:33
     57      44   Eric Holtorf                 JR    Solon                             23:41      7:37
     58           Preston Miller               JR    Solon                             23:43      7:38
     59      45   Caleb Keegan                 SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            23:50      7:40
     60           Peyton Stahle                FR    Solon                             23:54      7:41
     61           Kade Steuhm                  JR    Solon                             23:54      7:41
     62           Marcus Ortiz                 FR    Solon                             24:09      7:46
     63           Cole Paisley                 FR    Solon                             24:09      7:46
     64      46   Aaron Hagens                 SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            24:21      7:50
     65           Journey Dawa                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:34      7:54
     66           Kai Walberg                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:47      7:58
     67      47   Nick Riedesel                JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            24:53      8:00
     68      48   Colin Boyle                  JR    Tipton                            25:00      8:02
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     69           Bailey Redlinger             SR    Solon                             25:17      8:08
     70           Parker Mueller               SO    Solon                             25:17      8:08
     71           Hunter Gehrke                SO    Solon                             25:21      8:09
     72           Charlie Jedlicka             SR    Solon                             25:22      8:09
     73           Darby Callahan               FR    Cascade                           25:31      8:12
     74      49   Michael Zhon                 JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       25:34      8:13
     75      50   Kieffer Davis                JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       25:35      8:14
     76           James Cannon                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:49      8:18
     77           Matt Banwart                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:59      8:21
     78           Jacob Lewis                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               26:05      8:24
     79           Amos Finger                  SR    Monticello                        26:13      8:26
     80           Cameron McDonald             FR    Monticello                        26:15      8:27
     81           Jason Boyer                  FR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            26:17      8:27
     82           Justin Manternach            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               27:08      8:44
     83           Owen Egolf                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               27:28      8:50
     84      51   Trevor Tarchinski            FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            27:37      8:53
     85      52   Cayden Long                  JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       27:38      8:53
     86           Luke Knipper                 JR    Monticello                        28:21      9:07
     87           Zack Krogmann                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               29:38      9:32
     88           Hunter Hampshire             FR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            29:44      9:34
     89      53   Jonathan Green               FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            29:44      9:34
     90           Cherif Longou                SO    Solon                             32:14     10:22
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Anamosa Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   41
    2    Jake Leopold, SR               19:35  6:18
    3    Chandler Dolan, JR             19:36  6:18
    6    Jacob Feldman, SO              19:41  6:20
    9    Jeremy Krogmann, FR            20:18  6:32
   21    Charlie Bootsmiler, SR         21:17  6:51
   26    Joe Timm, SO                   21:35  6:57
   33    Tyler Kranig, FR               22:32  7:15
         Logan Bragg, JR                22:50  7:21
         Aleck Krob, FR                 22:51  7:21
         Nat Klein, SR                  23:00  7:24
         Sam Krapfl, FR                 23:01  7:24
         Journey Dawa, FR               24:34  7:54
         Kai Walberg, SO                24:47  7:58
         James Cannon, SO               25:49  8:18
         Matt Banwart, JR               25:59  8:21
         Jacob Lewis, JR                26:05  8:24
         Justin Manternach, FR          27:08  8:44
         Owen Egolf, FR                 27:28  8:50
         Zack Krogmann, FR              29:38  9:32

  2) Monticello                        Score =   45
    1    Zach Holmes, SO                19:00  6:07
    5    Dalton Husmann, SO             19:40  6:20
   10    Treyton Hanssen, SO            20:19  6:32
   14    Justin Dirks, JR               20:47  6:41
   15    Jacob Bergman, SO              20:47  6:41
   18    Tyler Hospodarsky, FR          21:02  6:46
   27    Tyler Boheman, FR              21:44  6:59
         Garrett Nietert, SO            21:47  7:00
         Ty Leibold, JR                 21:57  7:04
         Noah Steiner, SO               22:00  7:05
         Kyle Manternach, FR            22:12  7:08
         Ryan Holub, SO                 22:26  7:13
         Jacob Lindauer, FR             22:47  7:20
         Jacob Zirkelbach, SR           23:01  7:24
         Kyle Folken, SO                23:09  7:27
         Amos Finger, SR                26:13  8:26
         Cameron McDonald, FR           26:15  8:27
         Luke Knipper, JR               28:21  9:07

  3) Solon                             Score =   86
    4    Keegan Hess, SO                19:36  6:18
    7    Keegan Paisley, JR             19:41  6:20
   11    Adam Smith, FR                 20:20  6:32
   29    Walker Sea, SO                 21:52  7:02
   35    Sam Lovan, JR                  22:36  7:16
   41    Louis Gnida, JR                23:08  7:27
   44    Eric Holtorf, JR               23:41  7:37
         Preston Miller, JR             23:43  7:38
         Peyton Stahle, FR              23:54  7:41
         Kade Steuhm, JR                23:54  7:41
         Marcus Ortiz, FR               24:09  7:46
         Cole Paisley, FR               24:09  7:46
         Bailey Redlinger, SR           25:17  8:08
         Parker Mueller, SO             25:17  8:08
         Hunter Gehrke, SO              25:21  8:09
         Charlie Jedlicka, SR           25:22  8:09
         Cherif Longou, SO              32:14 10:22

  4) Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            Score =   87
    8    Matt Swenson, SR               19:47  6:22
   17    Dylan Pady, JR                 20:54  6:43
   19    Carter Berger, SO              21:03  6:46
   20    Dustin Hager, JR               21:16  6:50
   23    Jake Hensel, JR                21:30  6:55
   28    Barrett Wise, SO               21:44  6:59
   31    Brenden Baker, SO              22:04  7:06
         Tyler Fowler, SO               22:40  7:17
         Jason Boyer, FR                26:17  8:27
         Hunter Hampshire, FR           29:44  9:34

  5) Assumption-Davenport              Score =  116
   12    Chase Brandt, FR               20:37  6:38
   13    Kevin Hutchinson, SO           20:40  6:39
   24    Jared Grubbs, FR               21:32  6:55
   30    Loren Rosas, SR                21:56  7:03
   37    Ben Mallon, FR                 22:43  7:18
   39    Kyle Gengler, SO               22:51  7:21

  6) Tipton                            Score =  151
   16    Alyn Redlinger, SR             20:54  6:43
   25    Tyler Hatland, SR              21:35  6:56
   32    Sam Bierman, FR                22:04  7:06
   38    Alek Comstock, SO              22:50  7:21
   40    Jesse Beranek, SR              22:53  7:22
   42    Manny Stegall, SO              23:27  7:33
   48    Colin Boyle, JR                25:00  8:02

  7) Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       Score =  191
   22    Michael Peters, JR             21:22  6:52
   34    Tanner Sieverding, SO          22:33  7:15
   36    Zach Kettmann, SO              22:39  7:17
   49    Michael Zhon, JR               25:34  8:13
   50    Kieffer Davis, JR              25:35  8:14
   52    Cayden Long, JR                27:38  8:53

  8) Central Clinton-DeWitt            Score =  232
   43    Eric Schoel, FR                23:29  7:33
   45    Caleb Keegan, SO               23:50  7:40
   46    Aaron Hagens, SO               24:21  7:50
   47    Nick Riedesel, JR              24:53  8:00
   51    Trevor Tarchinski, FR          27:37  8:53
   53    Jonathan Green, FR             29:44  9:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   73    Darby Callahan, FR          25:31     8:12

Printed on: 9/28/2013 1:15:12 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 3


